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DAVID MIRVISH BOOKS ON ART • 531-9975
BOOKS & MUSIC

599-601 MARKHAM STREET (bloor & bathurst)
GIGANTIC BACK TO CLASS SALE!!!
SATURDAY & SUNDAY ONLY! SEPTEMBER 15, 16. NOON - 6 P.M. - CLOSED MONDAY

RECORDS!! DON'T MISS THIS!!! BOOKS!!
PERSONAL SHOPPING ONLY. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES, WHILE THEY LAST.

OVER 300 INDIVIDUALLY CHOSEN TITLES!!!
WAYS OF SEEING

John Berger ‘ 
publ. in H.C. at 8.95

THE POETRY OF 
SURREALISM

publ. in paper at 5.95

CONSTABLE
The Natural Painter 

publ. in paper at 3.95PHILIPS * DEUTSCH
GRAMMOPHON 490 490 490j " -•

‘ MOZART-, M.AVIFRKOV/Ï RIF PIANO COM FkTOS
2 Ti-tSJ* ttN i.- MAji.tt ikV 4» t JJt'R.'Wt MAjttt/KV 4*’

| MtLivr VN:n diriuent gti\ \.mja UNDERSTANDING 
VAN GOGH, GAUGIN, 

MICHELANGELO & 
REMBRANDT

4 titles

WEBSTER’S
DICTIONARY

New edition, pocket size 
publ. at 2.95

ROGET’S
THESAURUS

Over 100,000 words 
paper edition

Mg. 3.99
sugg. EACH

L.P. factory 
sealed. 490690490 EACHlist EACHSri

LATE MODERN
Edward Lucie - Smith 
Visual Arts since 1945>98" THE SCENE

Art of the 60's and 70’s 
publ. in H.C. at 12.50

BLANK BOOKS
Lined and Unlined 

Hardcover! 9.25paper

790 1.79 1.99AS LISTED BELOW PLUS MANY MANY MORE!
SIEBELIUS: Violin Concerto 
BEETHOVEN: The 2 Romances for Violin 
and Orchestra.
Zukerman. London Philharmonic. 
Barenboim.
CHOPIN: 24 Preludes 
Op. 28. Pollini.
TCHAIKOVSKY:
Symphony No 5 (newly recorded)
Karajan. Berlin Philharmonic 
KARAJAN CONDUCTS LISZT:
Hungarian Rhapsodies 
Nos. 4 & 5.
Tasso — Lament & Triumph (Symphonic 
Poem No. 2).
Karajan. Berlin Philharmonic.
LISZT: Piano 
Concertos Nos. 1 & 2.
Berman. Vienna Symphony. Giulini. 
CHOPIN: 14 Waltzes 
Zimerman (Piano)
GIULIANI: Guitar Concerto No 1 
RODRIGO: Fantasia para un genlilhombre. 
Yepes. English Chamber Orchestra 
Navarro
CELLO CONCERTOS BY 
BOCCHERINI, VIVALDI * TARTINI:
Rostropovich. Collegium Musicum 
Sacher.
MOZART: Concerto
for Flute. Harp and Orchestra.
Sinfonia Concertante for Oboe. Clarinet. 
Bassoon, Horn & Strings Zabaleta. 
Instrumental Soloists. Vienna Philharmonic. 
Boehm.
MUSSORGSKY:
Pictures at an Exhibition.
PROKOFIEV: Classical Symphony 
Giulini. Chicago Symphony Orchestra

FLIGHT OF ICARUS, 
VIEWS, HIPGNOSIS, 

ROLLING STONES ON TOUR
4 titles, value to 16.95

GRIEG: Peer Gynt 
Suites Nos. 1 & 2.
Norwegian Dances.
Leppard. English Chamber Orchestra. 
DVORAK: Symphony 
No. 7.
Davis. Concertgebouw Orchestra.
HAYDN: Symphonies 
Nos. 88 & 99.
Davis. Concertgebouw Orchestra.
SIBELIUS:
Symphony No. 1 "Finlandia"
Davis. Boston Symphony Orchestra.
LIST: Les préludes. Orpheus.
Tasso.
Haitink. London Philharmonic.
BERLIOZ: Te Deum.
Tagliavini. London Symphony Orchestra & 
Chorus. Davis.
ORFF: Carmina 
Burana.
Soloists. Leipzig Radio Chorus and 
Orchestra. Kegel 
DEBUSSY/RAVEL: String 
Quartets. Quartetto Italiano 
BERLIOZ OVERTURES:
King Lear. Francs-Juges. Carnaval Romain. 
Waverley. Le Corsaire. Davis. London 
Symphony Orchestra.
J.S. BACH: Orchestral Suites 
Nos. 2 & 3
Leppard. English Chamber Orchestra. 
BEETHOVEN: Piano 
Concerto No. 5 "Emperor"
Bishop. London Symphony Orchestra 
HAYDN: String Quartets Nos. 3 
"Emperor" and No 4 "Sunrise" Quartetto 
Italiano
SIBELIUS:
Symphonies Nos. 3 & 6.
Davis. Boston Symphony Orchestra

THE NUDE
Kenneth Clark 

paper edition 4.50
JOY OF COOKING
Paper edition 4.95

2.79 2.79 2.99EACH

/ART IN CONTEXT
Delacroix Courbet 
Duchamp Munch 

and more

DRAWINGS OF 
NORMAN MCLAREN

1944-1975 H.C. $25.00

ALBUM COVER 
ALBUM

Publ. in paper $14.95

2.79 2.792.79 EACH

ORIGINAL ILLUSTRATED 
SHERLOCK HOLMES

A noval, 37 short stories 
Hardcover

FUNK * WAGNALLS GRAY’S ANATOMY
Classic Medical Text 

paper
Dictonary
Hardcover

3.49 3.79 3.79
1980 FUNK & WAGNALL S 

GUIDE TO MODERN WORLD 
LITERATURE

Hardcover 17.50

J.R.R. TOLKEIN & FAIRIES 
CALENDARS

THE ROMANTIC REBELLION
by Kenneth Clark 

H.C. 16.95EACH

3.79 3.79 3.79
HARVARD CONCISE 

DICTIONARY OF 
MUSIC

J.R. HARPER 
HISTORY OF PAINTING 

IN CANADA 
paper - 12.50

LAROUSSE
MYTHOLOGY

600 pgs.
40 full colourpaper

PLUS
WOODY ALLEN 4.99 6.79 6.79

SIBELIUS:
Symphony No. 4 "Tapiola" Davis.
Boston Symphony Orchestra 
BEETHOVEN: Symphony No 4 
Grosse Fuge.
Marriner. Academy of St Martin-in-the- 
Fields.
LISZT: Piano
Concertos Nos. 1 & 2. Richter. London 
Symphony Orchestra. Kondrashin. 
MOZART: Piano Concerto No. 8 
HAYDN: Piano Concerto in 0 Ana-Maria 
Vera. Rotterdam Philharmonic, de Waart.
DVORAK: String Quartet No 6 
"American"
BORODIN: String Quartet No. 2 Quartetto 
Italiano.
BEETHOVEN: Piano 
Concertos Nos. 2 & 4.
Bishop BBC Symphony. Davis.
rCHAIKOVSKY/MENOELSSOHN:
Violin Concertos. Grumiaux. Concertgebouw 
Orchestra. Haitink.

WORLD
ARCHITECTURE

MUSIC OF THE 
WESTERN 

WORLD
THE WORLD 

ENCYCLOPEDIA 
OF FILM Comprehensive History 

Value 25.00

6.996.79 6.99* ■
I p!ŵ°ii

NEW COLLEGE 
ENCYCLOPEDIAANATOMY FOR THE 

ARTIST by BARSCAY
VISUAL DICTIONARY 

OF ART
Value 30.00

fully illd. in colour charts & 
diagrams 39.95Hardcover -

7.79 7.79 8.99
STAND UP COMIC
All material written

ENCYCLOPEDIC 
DICTIONARY OF 

JUDAICA

THE ART OF 
COLOR 
ITTEN!
$62.95

by Mr. Allen 
Just released.

Manufacturer's suggested list
I3r95"

IMPRESSIONISM!
pub. by Realites 

364 col. plates 35.00Hardcover 35.00

9.996.99 9.99 36.99
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